Swimming Northern Territory Inc

2023 Anything BUT Freestyle Meet - 11/11/2023

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Day of Meet: 1

N O U W N

Session Report

Session: 1
Starts at 08:30 AM

Event Entries
Mixed 9 & Over 200 Butterfly Relay 8
Mixed 10 & Under 25 Backstroke 9
Mixed 9 & Over 100 Backstroke 36
Mixed 8 & Over 50 Butterfly 66
Mixed 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke 19
Mixed 10 & Under 25 Butterfly 15
Mixed 9 & Over 100 Butterfly 17

Break: 5 Minutes: Relay Readiness Break

8 Mixed 14 & Under 3x50 Medley Relay

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

17

18

Mixed 7 & Over 50 Breaststroke
Mixed 10 & Over 200 Backstroke
Mixed 10 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Mixed 9 & Over 100 Breaststroke
Mixed 7 & Over 50 Backstroke
Mixed 10 & Over 200 Butterfly

Break: 5 Minutes: Relay Readiness Break
Mixed 8 & Over 200 Breaststroke Relay

12
80
13

32
78

12

Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins - Top 10 -Rd 1 10

Break: 3 Minutes: Return to Start

Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins-Top8-Rd2 8

Break: 3 Minutes: Return to Start

Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins - Top 6 - Final 6

Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 116
Entry / Heat Totals:

Finish Time

Anything BUT Freestyle Meet 2023
Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +20 Seconds

Heats

N N DN J B ==

= 0 RN 0N

Starts at

08:30 AM
08:34 AM
08:36 AM
08:48 AM
08:58 AM
09:08 AM
09:11 AM

09:21 AM
09:28 AM
09:42 AM
09:51 AM
09:52 AM
10:03 AM
10:19 AM

10:28 AM
10:37 AM

10:41 AM

10:45 AM

10:46 AM



