2023 Anything BUT Freestyle Meet - 11/11/2023 Session Report

Session: 1 Anything BUT Freestyle Meet 2023

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 08:30 AM Heat Interval: 45 Seconds / Back +20 Seconds

Round		Event	Entries	Heats	Starts at	
Finals	1	Mixed 9 & Over 200 Butterfly Relay	8	1	08:30 AM	
Finals	2	Mixed 10 & Under 25 Backstroke	9	1	08:34 AM	
Finals	3	Mixed 9 & Over 100 Backstroke	36	4	08:36 AM	
Finals	4	Mixed 8 & Over 50 Butterfly	66	7	08:48 AM	
Finals	5	Mixed 10 & Over 200 Breaststroke	19	2	08:58 AM	
Finals	6	Mixed 10 & Under 25 Butterfly	15	2	09:08 AM	
Finals	7	Mixed 9 & Over 100 Butterfly	17	2	09:11 AM	
		Break: 5 Minutes: Relay Readiness Break	ζ			
Finals	8	Mixed 14 & Under 3x50 Medley Relay	12	2	09:21 AM	
Finals	9	Mixed 7 & Over 50 Breaststroke	80	8	09:28 AM	
Finals	10	Mixed 10 & Over 200 Backstroke	13	2	09:42 AM	
Finals	11	Mixed 10 & Under 25 Breaststroke	9	1	09:51 AM	
Finals	12	Mixed 9 & Over 100 Breaststroke	32	4	09:52 AM	
Finals	13	Mixed 7 & Over 50 Backstroke	78	8	10:03 AM	
Finals	14	Mixed 10 & Over 200 Butterfly	3	1	10:19 AM	
		Break: 5 Minutes: Relay Readiness Break	ζ			
Finals	15	Mixed 8 & Over 200 Breaststroke Relay	12	2	10:28 AM	
Finals	16	Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins – Top 10 – I	Rd 1 10	1	10:37 AM	
		Break: 3 Minutes: Return to Start				
Finals	17	Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins – Top 8 – Ro	12 8	1	10:41 AM	
		Break: 3 Minutes: Return to Start				
Finals	18	Mixed 50 Mystery Stroke Skins – Top 6 - Fin	nal 6	1	10:45 AM	
		Swimmers Counts for Warm-ups: 116	====	====		
		Entry / Heat Totals:	433	50		
		Finish Time			10:46 AM	